Famagusta Golf Society

Handicap List

Membership Category Full Home Members only

Printed: 1 March 2026

Gary Alsop

Colin Brown
Stephen Brown
Nik Christides
Martin Costa
Kevin Grant
Simon Holmshaw
Peter Judd
Simon King

Mark Kirby

Exact

241
15.4
25.6
31.5
11.7
28.3
22.7
28.0
32.6
22.0

Playing
24
15
26
32
12
28
23
28
33
22

Number of Members listed is 20

Tom Murray

Jack Nicholas
John Pearson
Roger Pike

John Reed

Paul Roach
William Smith
Richard Stevenson
Stewart Walker
Mark Windle

Printed 1 March 2026 using HandicapMaster v9.3.48 (www.HandicapMaster.org)

Exact
26.4
15.4
32.0
31.0
1.3
26.6
32.9
30.4
25.4
16.3

Playing
26
15
32
31

1
27
33
30
25
16



