

Famagusta Golf Society

Handicap List

Membership Category Full Home Members only

Printed: 1 March 2026

	<i>Exact</i>	<i>Playing</i>		<i>Exact</i>	<i>Playing</i>
Gary Alsop	24.1	24	Tom Murray	26.4	26
Colin Brown	15.4	15	Jack Nicholas	15.4	15
Stephen Brown	25.6	26	John Pearson	32.0	32
Nik Christides	31.5	32	Roger Pike	31.0	31
Martin Costa	11.7	12	John Reed	1.3	1
Kevin Grant	28.3	28	Paul Roach	26.6	27
Simon Holmshaw	22.7	23	William Smith	32.9	33
Peter Judd	28.0	28	Richard Stevenson	30.4	30
Simon King	32.6	33	Stewart Walker	25.4	25
Mark Kirby	22.0	22	Mark Windle	16.3	16

Number of Members listed is 20

Printed 1 March 2026 using HandicapMaster v9.3.48 (www.HandicapMaster.org)